
CAMPUS # OF AWARDS  
SCHOLARSHIP EXPENDITURES 
(MAXIMUM AWARD WAS $690)

COLUMBIA 116 $78,076 
KANSAS CITY  59 $44,183 
MISSOURI S&T 11 $7,570 
ST. LOUIS 63 $42,449 
TOTAL 249 $172,278 

$13,198,057 
$1,772,864 

$172,278 
$14,798,643 

Additions, deductions and other transfers
Total Scholarship expenditures
Ending fund balance as of June 30, 2017

University of Missouri
Tuition Settlement Scholarships

Annual Report
Academic Year 2016 - 2017

285 Tuition Settlement Scholarships were awarded for the academic year 2016-2017. Individual campus 
results are as follows:

Beginning fund balance as of July 1, 2016




